P
O
W
E
R
M
A
S
T
E
R
HE
A
VY
 D
UT
Y
BA
CK
UP
 W
RE
N
CH
ES HEAVY DUTY BACKUP WRENCHES
Technical Details:
 HBC-19M 19MM HBC-46M 46MM HBC-012 3/4 HBC-113 1.13/16
 HBC-22M 22MM HBC-50M 50MM HBC-014 7/8 HBC-200 2
 HBC-24M 24MM HBC-55M 55MM HBC-100 1 HBC-203 2.3/16
 HBC-27M 27MM HBC-60M 60MM HBC-102 1.1/8 HBC-206 2.3/8
 HBC-30M 30MM HBC-65M 65MM HBC-104 1.1/4 HBC-209 2.9/16
 HBC-32M 32MM HBC-70M 70MM HBC-106 1.3/8 HBC-212 2.3/4
 HBC-36M 36MM HBC-75M 75MM HBC-107 1.7/16 HBC-215 2.15/16
 HBC-41M 41MM HBC-80M 80MM HBC-108 1.1/2 HBC-300 3
 - - - - HBC-110 1.5/8 HBC-302 3.1/8
Metric Sizes Imperial Sizes
Part No.Part No.Part No. Part No. inch inchmmmm
HBW Wrench Cartridge Sizes